
Absentee ReturnsParty

Absentee Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2014 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 323Democrats
191NonPartisans
394Republicans

908Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 53Democrats
32NonPartisans

137Republicans

222Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 10,141Democrats
4,748NonPartisans

16,267Republicans

31,156Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 383Democrats
234NonPartisans
653Republicans

1,270Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 3,107Democrats
1,240NonPartisans
4,234Republicans

8,581Total Returns: 

Cocoa 825Democrats
221NonPartisans
746Republicans

1,792Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 247Democrats
44NonPartisans

183Republicans

474Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 152Democrats
30NonPartisans
86Republicans

268Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 214Democrats
99NonPartisans

321Republicans

634Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 212Democrats
48NonPartisans

156Republicans

416Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 634Democrats
362NonPartisans

1,123Republicans

2,119Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 23,389Democrats
12,139NonPartisans
37,579Republicans

73,107Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 4,617Democrats
2,095NonPartisans
7,140Republicans

13,852Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 4,860Democrats
2,211NonPartisans
7,733Republicans

14,804Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 4,888Democrats
2,585NonPartisans
6,713Republicans

14,186Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 4,568Democrats
2,964NonPartisans
9,575Republicans

17,107Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 4,456Democrats
2,284NonPartisans
6,418Republicans

13,158Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 140Democrats
95NonPartisans

309Republicans

544Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 129Democrats
119NonPartisans
304Republicans

552Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 24Democrats
20NonPartisans
27Republicans

71Total Returns: 

House District 50 2,852Democrats
1,336NonPartisans
4,805Republicans

8,993Total Returns: 

House District 51 6,892Democrats
3,100NonPartisans

10,548Republicans

20,540Total Returns: 

House District 52 6,833Democrats
4,107NonPartisans

13,039Republicans

23,979Total Returns: 

House District 53 6,812Democrats
3,596NonPartisans
9,187Republicans

19,595Total Returns: 

Indialantic 143Democrats
69NonPartisans

239Republicans

451Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 367Democrats
228NonPartisans
693Republicans

1,288Total Returns: 

Malabar 81Democrats
56NonPartisans

191Republicans

328Total Returns: 
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Melbourne 3,169Democrats
1,494NonPartisans
4,339Republicans

9,002Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 129Democrats
90NonPartisans

216Republicans

435Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 32Democrats
15NonPartisans
24Republicans

71Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 1,782Democrats
938NonPartisans

3,641Republicans

6,361Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 14Democrats
21NonPartisans
30Republicans

65Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 282Democrats
190NonPartisans
745Republicans

1,217Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 2,934Democrats
1,370NonPartisans
4,895Republicans

9,199Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 4,149Democrats
2,112NonPartisans
4,877Republicans

11,138Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 24Democrats
7NonPartisans

33Republicans

64Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 1,838Democrats
764NonPartisans

3,023Republicans

5,625Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 2,240Democrats
1,086NonPartisans
3,415Republicans

6,741Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 2,196Democrats
945NonPartisans

3,053Republicans

6,194Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 1,903Democrats
859NonPartisans

3,035Republicans

5,797Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 1,964Democrats
1,094NonPartisans
3,741Republicans

6,799Total Returns: 

Rockledge 1,272Democrats
498NonPartisans

1,771Republicans

3,541Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 447Democrats
270NonPartisans
872Republicans

1,589Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 4,635Democrats
2,099NonPartisans
7,157Republicans

13,891Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 4,678Democrats
2,189NonPartisans
7,685Republicans

14,552Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 4,973Democrats
2,776NonPartisans
7,759Republicans

15,508Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 4,665Democrats
2,823NonPartisans
9,095Republicans

16,583Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 4,438Democrats
2,252NonPartisans
5,883Republicans

12,573Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 12,154Democrats
6,706NonPartisans

19,023Republicans

37,883Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 5,424Democrats
2,589NonPartisans
8,930Republicans

16,943Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 17,965Democrats
9,550NonPartisans

28,649Republicans

56,164Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 13,213Democrats
7,358NonPartisans

21,139Republicans

41,710Total Returns: 

Titusville 1,778Democrats
750NonPartisans

2,607Republicans

5,135Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 401Democrats
267NonPartisans
888Republicans

1,556Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 999Democrats
516NonPartisans

1,758Republicans

3,273Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

37,579

23,389

12,139

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 73,107
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